:Whitnash Town Council

Precept 2017 - 18

F&GP

H&PF ‘

Total Budget Requirement

Less WDC Council Tax Support grant
Precept Amount

Tax Base

Band D charge 2017-18

Band D charge 2016-17

annual increase

weekly amount

overall Increase %

£92,857
£85,604

£178,461

-£6,316
£172,145
3,301.19
£52.15
£43.48
£8.67
£0.17

19.94%



