## Whitnash Town Council

## **Precept 2017 - 18**

F&GP H&PF Total Budget Requirement	£92,857 £85,604 £178,461
Less WDC Council Tax Support grant	-£6,316
Precept Amount	£172,145
Tax Base	3,301.19
Band D charge 2017-18	£52.15
Band D charge 2016-17	£43.48
annual increase	£8.67
weekly amount	£0.17
overall Increase %	19.94%